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WELL RECORD

Mail to Oil Couorvohon Comuunlou Scnlc Fe, New Mexico." or ils proper _agent

got more than tweniy-.days after complstion of woll Folhw m-lmchom in - the
Rules and Regulotiong-6f the Commission. di

Y] 1 bl followin

it with (?). SUBMIT LN, TRIPLICATE. TQRM C- T LL NOZ 'BE APPRO D UNTIL
ARKA G40 ACEES FORM C-105 IS PROPE Y FILLED OUY.

LOCATE WELL CORRECTLY ' F

Robert E. McKee _ _ Box 602, Artesia, New Maxico
Compnuy or Operator A Address - .

Smfw e WellNo__ P l{L ﬂ l! of Sec 3 v 198
R 29 t N. M. P. M. !urh; m¢ !;!d, Bddy R County.
Well is._______ feet south of the North Ime an w feet west of the East line of. M’.Oﬂ 3
If State land the oil and gas lease is No .m . Asslgnment No 4
If patented land the vwner. is, R Lt , Address_
If Government land the permittee is. : i Addres& .
The Lessce is_20P®FS By McKes & 6, " Hssctt f Address Mj@, Artesia, New Mexico
Drilling commenced ‘Wt m’ u Drilling was eompleted m Bth, 19 “
Name of drilling contractor. s. P. nm Addrm Artuiﬁg- '“ ﬁQXiGO |
Elevation above sea level at top of castng 341 ~ -teef. i
The information given is to be kept confidentis] untit.. _— 19

. OIL SANDS OR ZONES e :

No. 1, from 2222 to. 22296‘8 I No 4, from i : to.
No. 2, from 2400 to. ms 041 " No. 5, from - * to
No. 3, trom to . No. 6, from _to.

IMPORTANT WAFTER SANDS . .

Include data on rate of water inflow and elevation to Whicii water rose in hole.

No. 1, from 3080 to H:A m : feet. ]&_Bbh. per "1

No. 2, from 3248 to. 3257 ) . ) feet. 138 " EA n
No. 3, trom to 7 L feot.
No. 4, from_ to__. - - teet.

S

CASING REOORD

Srga THERADS o KIND'OF | CUT & FILLED PERFORATED PURPOSE
stz1s | PRI #0071 | PHE TSCH | MAKE| AMOUNT SHOE FROM -
SR FROM o
8 5/8r 244 8 Rd, 327 - Surfaoce
™ 20§ 8 Rd, | 2329 “Gas
5an Li# 8 nd. | 2354 Production
! i
MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD N
SIZE OF| SiZE OF NO. SACKS - o »
SHoLn' | CASING | wentre sRr | OF CEVSNT METHOD' t8HD MUD- GRAVITY AMOUNT OF MUD USED
® b B T 3
lo* |8 5/8 327 25 Ralliturton
gn ™ 2129 33 Halliburton
LRI 2354, )8 Halliburton
PLUGS AND ADAPTERS
Heaving plug—Material Length ' Depth Set
Adapters—Material Size.
RECORD OF SHOOTING OR CHEMICAL, TREATMENT
) SIVE DEPTH SHOT
SIZE SHELT, USED CHEMICAL, USED QUANTITY DA'E OR TREATED DEPTH CLEANED OUT
™ Tin Nitro Glycerin 200 Qts, | 11-1-44 | 2394~2422 2440
il Tin Ritro Glycerin 100 Qts. 1l=l=4l, | 2209-2235 2440

Results of shooting or chemical treatment Increased oil MQEMMHMLQ
10 Bbls, per day,

RECORD OF DRILL-STEM AND SPECIAL TESTS

It drill-stem or other special tests or deviation surveys were made, submit report on separate sheet and attach hersto.

TOOLS USED
Rotary tools were used from. teet to feet, and from feet to feot
Cable tools Were used from_____ _ feet to._.I_L_Dn__feet, and from feet to feot
PRODUCTION
Put to producing_—mmnﬁhg___.w_“_
The production of the first 24 hours was 10 barrels of fluid of which__l_og__% wasofl;

emulsion; 9 water; and______ o, sediment. Gravity, Be

If gas well, cu, ft. per 24 hours__. Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft. of gas

Rock pressure, 1bs. per sq. in

EMPLOYEES
_  Jim Miller Driller _______ R, O, Jacoba Driller
7. D. Bradshaw Driller C. V. Niller Driller

FORMATION RECORD ON OTHER SIDE

I hereby swear or affirm that the information given herewith is a complete and correct record of the well and all

work done on it so far as can be determined from available records.

ol o

Subseribed and sworn to hefore me this_ /9

day of January 1945
O - SA Position___ Suparintendent
@]

Notary Public .
. Representing.

Company or Operator

Address____Aptesia, New Mexico

My Commission expiraos 22— ~N§



FORMATION RECORD

TO

TRICKNESS

TORMA%R [UN

FROM {N FEET |
o < - —— ~—1‘1|
0 50 50 Sand o
50 75 25 Gravel i
75 105 30 Shale
115 220 105 Sand i
220 260 40 Red Beds
260 275 15 Anhyirite |
275 | 315 .40 .mm |
320 %43 - CA23T | el
743 763 20 Anhydrito
’ 763 935 128
: 935 1010 75 Aamrm
1010 1019 9 8.L.X,
i 1019 1180 161 Anhyirite (Few Lime stringors) ;
; 180 1250 .70 Anhydrite & Send- i
i 1250 1380 1130 dnhyérite & Red Bed |
| 1380 | JAl0 .30 Anhyltrite & Line |
,, 1410 | U35 25 _mm-iu & Sand |
i L35 1447 12 ' |
;; 1447 1475 28 Anh;drito, Line, Sand & Red Peds i1
B75 1550 75 Lime, Anhydrite & Shale
o 15% I 1680 130 Line & Auhydrite .
. 1680 . ‘16857 8 8.L.K, ;
C1685 1 1900 .8 Lime & Aubydrite. (Fow Sand Breaks) |
1900 . | 1910 10 Sand & Lime - i
1910 | 2085 175 Line & Ankydrite (r.- Sand Breaks)
2085 | 2112 27 Sand:
| 2112 ! 2155 43 Line & Ankydrite
. ne P 3 ‘Line & Anydrite
| ! :
o2210 - 2235 25 8and- & Lime
2235 | 2245 10 Line
245 2285 40 Send & Lime
2285 2290 | - & Sand
2290 - 2300 10 8and & Lime
| 2300 | 2320 20 Send, o
2320 | 2327 7 Bentgmite & Sand
2327 2332 5 Lime- & Sard
2332 2335 3 S.L.k. |
2335 2350 15 Lime & Sand
2350 2370 20 Lime & Shale
2370 2392 22 Sand- & Lime-
2392 2400 8 v Kdne, .
247 %65 48 Line & Bentonite
2465 2505, 40 Lime -
2505 2537 32 Lime & Send
2537 2567 30 Sand” (same Lime)
2567 2635 67 ‘L4me- & Sand
2635 . 2685 50 Sand. (scme Lime)
2685 2701 16  Lime & Send
2701 2708 7 S.L.K,
2708 2790 g2 Lime & Sand
2790 2800 10 - Sand-
2855 2873 18 Sand
2673 2883 10 | Line
2900 3263 363 ldme,
3263 3272 9 S.L.K. 1. D.
|




